Luftgewehr Erwachsene

St Nr Name
8 Schladebach Susanne
6 Schmid Michaela
12 Hege Larissa
13 Schmid Liselotte
7  Schmid Matthias
11 Pichl Tamara
1 Choinka Nicole
18 Scholer Hans
20 Weiler Manfred
19 Madlin Ernst

COOXNIORA~LON =

—_

Luftgewehr Jugend

St Nr Name
14 Ganter Lea
24 Kupke Anna-Lena
10 Schladebach Kim
15 Mehlig Sophie
2 Choinka Mandy

arod =

Luftpistole Erwachsene
(Teiler / 2.7)
St Nr Name
3 Federer Bernd
16 Hege Larissa
22 Weiler Manfred
17 Schmid Matthias
21 Madlin Ernst

aorON=

Luftpistole Jugend
(Teiler / 2.7)
St Nr Name
1. 23 Kupke Jakob
2. 4 Warde Joseph
3. 9 Schladebach Lena
4. 5 Ackermann Simon

Luftgewehr Forderverein

St Nr Name
25 Wachsmann Ruth
28 Osswald Margrit
27 Hochsticher Gottfried
29 Weiss Heidi
26 Bauer Erwin

aroDd =

PokalschieRen 2012

Serie1
98
91
95
91
93
94
90
80
58
39

Serie1
89
96
86
67
58

Serie1
82
54
65
72
61

Serie1
82
79
62

4

Teiler
210
254
291
620
894

7. Juli 2012

Serie2  Serie3 Ergebnis
98 96 292
94 95 280
95 98 288
93 90 274
94 95 282
93 95 282
90 94 274
72 79 231
22 31 111
67 57 163

Serie2  Serie3 Ergebnis
93 93 275
93 96 285
93 92 271
59 63 189
57 55 170

Serie2  Serie3 Ergebnis
83 84 249
58 56 168
77 69 21
69 81 222
68 67 196

Serie2  Serie3 Ergebnis
83 78 243
71 64 214
63 80 205
14 17 35

Diff

20
12
26
18
18
26
69
189
137

Diff
25
15
29
111
130

Diff
51
132
89
78
104

Diff
57
86
95

265

Teiler
12
32
44
31
57
64
92

268
217
360

Teiler
14
28
27
157
181

Teiler
128
146
416
468
490

Teiler
258
523
1020

3300

Total
20
52
56
57
75
82
118

337
406
497

Total
39
43
56

268
31

Total
98
186
243
251
285

Total
153
280
473

1487
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KK Liegend

(Teiler / 3)

COOXNIORA~LON =

—_

Name

Schmid Matthias
Schmid Michaela
Ganter Lea
Schmid Liselotte
Pichl Tamara
Jager Dominik
Madlin Ernst

Hochsticher Gottfried

Hiss Eberhard
Weiler Manfred

GK Liegend

(Teiler / 10)

ook wN-~

Name

Hiss Eberhard
Hamm Hermann
Kupke Horst
Jager Dominik
Fichter Ludwig
Scholer Hans

KK Sportpistole

NookwWN=

Name

Hamm Hermann
Weiler Manfred
Madlin Ernst
Jager Dominik
Federer Bernd
Hiss Eberhard
Fichter Ludwig

PokalschieRen 2012

Erg
284
269
266
273
268
271
173
117
198
95

Erg
174
165
150
159
113
101

1-15
112
117
97
113
91
90
71

7. Juli 2012
Diff Teiler
16 83
31 102
34 99
27 161
32 161
29 307
127 661
183 508
102 891
205 959
Diff Teiler
26 248
35 560
50 1603
41 1855
87 1818
99 4922

Falsche

11-25 Hand
77 31
75 23
77 18
54 15
73 16
64 15
51 23

Gesamt
44
65
67
81
86

131
347
352
399
525

Gesamt
51
91
210
226
269
591

Gesamt
220
215
192
182
180
169
145
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